Position
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Bib # Last Name First Name Sex

122 Crowley
114 Kinsella
113 Mc Carthy
112 Mulhearne
115 Tutty

108 O Connor
107 Lattimore
120 Fitzgerald

Eoghan
Tom
Ryan
Hugh
Cal
Donagh
Eoghan
Max

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Sheetl

Eligible Division(s) Team Name

Overall Cyclist
Overall Cyclist
Overall Cyclist
Overall Cyclist
Overall Cyclist
Overall Cyclist
Overall Cyclist
Overall Cyclist

KCC

Carrick

MBCC

Carrick

Dungarvan CC
Killarney Cycling Club
Dungarvan CC

KCC

Page 1

Laps Completed
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Finishing Time
00:13:55.01
00:14:11.41
00:14:38.16
00:15:02.78
00:15:23.69
00:15:54.14
00:16:53.41
DNF

Split Times

Split 1:
Split 1:
Split 1:
Split 1:
Split 1:
Split 1:
Split 1:
Split 1:

00:06:11.25 | Split 2:
00:06:53.25 | Split 2:
00:07:01.70 | Split 2:
00:07:20.71 | Split 2:
00:07:25.54 | Split 2:
00:07:31.02 | Split 2:
00:07:34.09 | Split 2:
00:08:07.74

00:07:43.76
00:07:18.16
00:07:36.46
00:07:42.06
00:07:58.14
00:08:23.12
00:09:19.31



