## Sheet1

Position	E	Bib # Last Name	First Name	Sex	Eligible Division(s)	Team Name	Laps Completed	Finishing Time	Split Times
	1	122 Crowley	Eoghan	Male	Overall Cyclist	KCC	2	00:13:55.01	Split 1: 00:06:11.25   Split 2: 00:07:43.76
	2	114 Kinsella	Tom	Male	Overall Cyclist	Carrick	2	00:14:11.41	Split 1: 00:06:53.25   Split 2: 00:07:18.16
	3	113 Mc Carthy	Ryan	Male	Overall Cyclist	MBCC	2	00:14:38.16	Split 1: 00:07:01.70   Split 2: 00:07:36.46
	4	112 Mulhearne	Hugh	Male	Overall Cyclist	Carrick	2	00:15:02.78	Split 1: 00:07:20.71   Split 2: 00:07:42.06
	5	115 Tutty	Cal	Male	Overall Cyclist	Dungarvan CC	2	00:15:23.69	Split 1: 00:07:25.54   Split 2: 00:07:58.14
	6	108 O Connor	Donagh	Male	Overall Cyclist	Killarney Cycling Club	2	00:15:54.14	Split 1: 00:07:31.02   Split 2: 00:08:23.12
	7	107 Lattimore	Eoghan	Male	Overall Cyclist	Dungarvan CC	2	00:16:53.41	Split 1: 00:07:34.09   Split 2: 00:09:19.31
	8	120 Fitzgerald	Max	Male	Overall Cyclist	KCC	1	DNF	Split 1: 00:08:07.74